MNU (Kan.) (12-6, 8-4) -vs- Benedictine (Kan.) (10-8, 8-4)
01/18/20 at Atchison, KS

Date: 01/18/20 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Site: Atchison, KS MNU (Kan.) s2| 3l 65
Referees: Jeff Barnes, John Kendrick, Jack Ross Benedictine (Kan.) 40 44 84
Notes:

MNU (Kan.) 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25  Anthony Brown * 28 6-15 4-9 0-1 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 1 16
35 Dante Scroggins * 35 5-8 3-4 0-0 1-7 8 1 0 2 0 0 13
13 Jake Alexander * 22 4-6 0-0 1-3 3-1 4 3 0 4 0 4 9
44 Dakota Quinn * 23 2-8 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 4 1 0 4
3 Trey Brown * 32 0-5 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 3 5 2 0 2 0
™ TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 Cameron Brady 14 5-7 2-4 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0o 12
24  Patrick Cairns 32 2-10 2-5 5-8 2-5 7 1 2 2 0 0 11
15 Preston Kliewer 8 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-0 6] 0 0 0 0 1 0
45 Pedro Lopes 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11  Zach Helm 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Josh Smith 1 00 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-61 11-28 6-15 9-20 29 15 7 16 1 8 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 12-29 41.38 % 7-16 43.75 % 1-4 25.00 %

Second Half 12-32 37.50 % 4-12 33.33 % 5-11 45.45%

Total 24-61 39.3 % 11-28 39.3 % 6-15 40.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 4

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 4 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 O

Benedictine (Kan.) 84

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Jayden Temme * 28 7-13 1-5 4-4 1-4 5 0 1 2 0 2 19
32 Tyson Cathy * 15 6-9 0-0 1-2 2-9 11 2 0 2 2 1 13
10 Jaiden Bristol * 33 4-8 0-2 3-3 1-4 5 3 3 3 0 2 11
0 Wills Wallrapp * 23 2-5 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 1 0 0 5
20 Matt Austin * 16 1-5 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 2 2
™ TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Eric Krus 18 5-5 3-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 13
31 Nysir Scott 25 4-10 1-4 2-2 2-5 7 3 5 3 1 0 11
1 Chris Jackson 14 3-6 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 8
22  Jake Thompson 4 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
34  Hunter Schneider 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 0
3 Jocoa Kerschen 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 (0} 0 0 0
23  Joel Adese 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
35  Christian Noskey 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 183 32-61 8-20 12-14 9-35 4 14 12 14 3 8 84

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 17-39 43.59 % 5-12 41.67 % 1-2 50.00 %

Second Half 15-22 68.18 % 3-8 37.50 % 11-12 91.67 %

Total 32-61 52.5% 8-20 40.0 % 12-14 85.7 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: O times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 4

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 34 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: MNU (Kan.)

First Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Benedictine (Kan.)

SUB STARTER by BROWN,TREY

SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB STARTER by BROWN,ANTHONY
SUB STARTER by SCROGGINS,DANTE
SUB STARTER by QUINN,DAKOTA
MISS 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE
TURNOVER by QUINN,DAKOTA

MISS 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA
REBOUND OFF by ALEXANDER,JAKE
GOOD 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE
MISS 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

BLOCK by QUINN,DAKOTA
REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE
TURNOVER by SCROGGINS,DANTE

REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,JAKE
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

GOOD 2PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE

TURNOVER by QUINN,DAKOTA

FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ANTHONY
SUB IN by CAIRNS,PATRICK

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB IN by LOPES,PEDRO

SUB OUT by QUINN,DAKOTA

REBOUND DEF by CAIRNS,PATRICK
GOOD 3PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TREY

REBOUND DEF by CAIRNS,PATRICK
GOOD 3PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE
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SUB STARTER by WALLRAPP,WILLS
SUB STARTER by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB STARTER by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB STARTER by AUSTIN,MATT
SUB STARTER by CATHY,TYSON

REBOUND DEF by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

TURNOVER by TEMME,JAYDEN

STEAL by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

MISS 3PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON

MISS 2PTR by AUSTIN,MATT

REBOUND DEF by WALLRAPP,WILLS
MISS 2PTR by WALLRAPP,WILLS

STEAL by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
MISS 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON
MISS 2PTR by WALLRAPP,WILLS
REBOUND OFF by CATHY,TYSON

GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON

STEAL by AUSTIN,MATT

MISS 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON

GOOD 2PTR by AUSTIN,MATT

REBOUND DEF by TEMME,JAYDEN
MISS 2PTR by AUSTIN,MATT



ASSIST by CAIRNS,PATRICK

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ANTHONY
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY

TURNOVER by SCROGGINS,DANTE
SUB IN by QUINN,DAKOTA
SUB OUT by LOPES,PEDRO

TURNOVER by QUINN,DAKOTA

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE

GOOD 3PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

MISS 3PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS 2PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE

REBOUND DEF by CAIRNS,PATRICK
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB IN by KLIEWER,PRESTON
SUB OUT by BROWN,TREY
MISS FT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

FOUL PERSONAL by QUINN,DAKOTA
TURNOVER by QUINN,DAKOTA
SUB IN by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

REBOUND OFF by CAIRNS,PATRICK
MISS 2PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

13-10

13-12

16-12

16-15
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18-17

18-19
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V 4
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H1
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H1

H3

MISS 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

SUB IN by KRUS,ERIC

SUB OUT by CATHY,TYSON
SUB IN by JACKSON,CHRIS
SUB OUT by AUSTIN,MATT
SUB IN by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB OUT by WALLRAPP,WILLS
GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by KRUS,ERIC

STEAL by TEMME,JAYDEN
MISS 3PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

GOOD 3PTR by KRUS,ERIC
ASSIST by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by KRUS,ERIC
GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
ASSIST by JACKSON,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,NYSIR
MISS 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
REBOUND OFF by SCOTT,NYSIR
MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

FOUL PERSONAL by KRUS,ERIC
SUB IN by CATHY,TYSON
SUB OUT by TEMME,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON
ASSIST by SCOTT,NYSIR

FOUL PERSONAL by CATHY,TYSON
SUB IN by AUSTIN,MATT

SUB OUT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by AUSTIN,MATT

MISS 2PTR by AUSTIN,MATT

BLOCK by CATHY,TYSON

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,CHRIS



MISS 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA

SUB IN by BROWN,ANTHONY
SUB OUT by SCROGGINS,DANTE
MISS 3PTR by KLIEWER,PRESTON

REBOUND DEF by QUINN,DAKOTA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by BROWN,TREY

SUB OUT by KLIEWER,PRESTON
SUB IN by SCROGGINS,DANTE
SUB OUT by QUINN,DAKOTA

GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS FT by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY

GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
TURNOVER by BROWN,TREY

MISS 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE

GOOD FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

18-24

18-26

20-26

20-28

23-28

26-28

26-30

27-30

H 6

H8

H 6

H8

H5

H2

H4

H3

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS

REBOUND OFF by SCOTT,NYSIR
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS
ASSIST by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,NYSIR
MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR
REBOUND OFF by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
MISS 2PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,CHRIS
MISS 2PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS

SUB IN by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB OUT by JACKSON,CHRIS
SUB IN by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
SUB OUT by KRUS,ERIC

FOUL PERSONAL by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER

REBOUND DEF by AUSTIN,MATT

GOOD 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB IN by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB OUT by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB IN by WALLRAPP,WILLS
SUB OUT by CATHY,TYSON
MISS 3PTR by AUSTIN,MATT

TURNOVER by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER

STEAL by AUSTIN,MATT

MISS 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
REBOUND OFF by WALLRAPP,WILLS
GOOD 2PTR by WALLRAPP,WILLS

REBOUND DEF by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
MISS 3PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by WALLRAPP,WILLS

SUB IN by CATHY,TYSON

SUB OUT by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
SUB IN by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB OUT by AUSTIN,MATT

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by WALLRAPP,WILLS



REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB IN by QUINN,DAKOTA

SUB OUT by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB IN by BROWN,ANTHONY

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TREY

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by SCROGGINS,DANTE

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

MISS 3PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

27-33

29-33

29-34
32-34
32-37

32-40

H 6

H 4

H5
H2
H5

H8

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,NYSIR
GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR
ASSIST by TEMME,JAYDEN

TURNOVER by TEMME,JAYDEN

SUB IN by KRUS,ERIC

SUB OUT by WALLRAPP,WILLS

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON

MISS 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON

REBOUND DEF by TEMME,JAYDEN

MISS FT by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD FT by CATHY,TYSON

GOOD 3PTR by KRUS,ERIC
ASSIST by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 3PTR by KRUS,ERIC
ASSIST by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

Second Half Play By Play

VISITORS: MNU (Kan.) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Benedictine (Kan.)
SUB STARTER by BROWN,TREY 20:00
SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,JAKE 20:00
SUB STARTER by BROWN,ANTHONY 20:00
SUB STARTER by SCROGGINS,DANTE 20:00
SUB STARTER by QUINN,DAKOTA 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by WALLRAPP,WILLS
20:00 SUB STARTER by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
20:00 SUB STARTER by TEMME,JAYDEN
20:00 SUB STARTER by AUSTIN,MATT
20:00 SUB STARTER by CATHY,TYSON
19:38 FOUL PERSONAL by WALLRAPP,WILLS
19:38 TURNOVER by WALLRAPP,WILLS
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE 19:23 34-40 HG6
19:00 34-42 H8 GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
TURNOVER by BROWN,TREY 18:49
18:49 STEAL by CATHY,TYSON
18:38 MISS 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
- REBOUND OFF by TEMME,JAYDEN
18:30 FOUL PERSONAL by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
18:30 TURNOVER by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TREY 18:17
REBOUND OFF by QUINN,DAKOTA -
GOOD 2PTR by QUINN,DAKOTA 18:09 36-42 HG6



MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY 17:26
REBOUND OFF by ALEXANDER,JAKE --

FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE 17:22
TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE 17:22
FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,TREY 17:13
SUB IN by CAIRNS,PATRICK 17:13
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE 17:13
17:08 TURNOVER by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
STEAL by BROWN,ANTHONY 17:08
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY 17:03
-- REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
16:56 TURNOVER by AUSTIN,MATT
STEAL by BROWN,TREY 16:56
FOUL PERSONAL by CAIRNS,PATRICK 16:52
TURNOVER by CAIRNS,PATRICK 16:52
16:34 TURNOVER by CATHY,TYSON
MISS 2PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE 16:18
16:18 BLOCK by CATHY,TYSON

-- REBOUND DEF by AUSTIN,MATT
16:18 36-44 H8 GOOD 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by QUINN,DAKOTA 16:18
16:18 36-45 H9 GOOD FT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
16:18 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
16:09 FOUL PERSONAL by AUSTIN,MATT
16:09 SUB IN by JACKSON,CHRIS
16:09 SUB OUT by AUSTIN,MATT
16:09 SUB IN by KRUS,ERIC
16:09 SUB OUT by TEMME,JAYDEN

MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY 15:57

-- REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
15:46 36-48 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS
-- ASSIST by KRUS,ERIC
GOOD 2PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE 15:35 38-48 H 10
15:10 38-50 H 12 GOOD 2PTR by KRUS,ERIC
-- ASSIST by WALLRAPP,WILLS
MISS 3PTR by SCROGGINS,DANTE 15:00
-- REBOUND DEF by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
14:45 38-52 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by CATHY,TYSON
-- ASSIST by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY 14:31 41-52 H11
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY --
14:31 SUB IN by SCOTT,NYSIR
14:31 SUB OUT by WALLRAPP,WILLS
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 14:31
14:14 MISS 3PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY 13:52
-- REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,TREY 13:30
13:30 41-53 H 12 GOOD FT by SCOTT,NYSIR
13:30 SUB IN by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
13:30 SUB OUT by CATHY,TYSON
SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE 13:30
SUB OUT by BROWN,ANTHONY 13:30
13:30 41-53 H 12 GOOD FT by SCOTT,NYSIR
MISS 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE 13:00
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB IN by BRADY,CAMERON 13:00
SUB OUT by SCROGGINS,DANTE 13:00
TURNOVER by TEAM 12:58
12:32 MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

-- REBOUND OFF by BRISTOL,JAIDEN



REBOUND DEF by CAIRNS,PATRICK

SUB IN by KLIEWER,PRESTON
SUB OUT by BROWN,TREY

SUB IN by LOPES,PEDRO

SUB OUT by QUINN,DAKOTA
TURNOVER by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS 2PTR by LOPES,PEDRO

TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE
FOUL PERSONAL by LOPES,PEDRO
SUB IN by BROWN,TREY

SUB OUT by KLIEWER,PRESTON
SUB IN by SCROGGINS,DANTE
SUB OUT by LOPES,PEDRO

SUB IN by BROWN,ANTHONY

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

STEAL by BROWN,TREY
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,TREY

REBOUND DEF by SCROGGINS,DANTE
GOOD 2PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

GOOD 3PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

FOUL PERSONAL by BRADY,CAMERON

GOOD 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON
ASSIST by BROWN,TREY

MISS 3PTR by BRADY,CAMERON

REBOUND DEF by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 2PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

GOOD FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

12:23
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:18
12:01
12:01
12:01
11:37
11:25
11:11
11:11
10:55
10:55
10:47
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:19
10:19
10:04
09:52
09:52
09:52
09:50
09:34
08:58
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:21
07:54
07:36

07:16
07:05
07:05
07:05
06:53

41-56

41-58

43-58

45-58
45-61

48-61

48-62

48-62
51-63

51-65

H 15

H17

H 15

H 13
H 16

H13

H 14

H 14
H12

H 14

06:53 52-65 H 13

MISS 3PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

GOOD 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAKE
SUB OUT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
GOOD 2PTR by JACKSON,CHRIS

STEAL by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
TURNOVER by SCOTT,NYSIR

TURNOVER by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by KRUS,ERIC

SUB IN by CATHY,TYSON
SUB OUT by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
MISS FT by THOMPSON,JAKE

GOOD 3PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
ASSIST by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB IN by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB OUT by THOMPSON,JAKE
SUB IN by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB OUT by KRUS,ERIC

GOOD FT by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB IN by WALLRAPP,WILLS
SUB OUT by JACKSON,CHRIS
GOOD FT by TEMME,JAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by TEMME,JAYDEN
MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

BLOCK by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,NYSIR
TURNOVER by CATHY,TYSON

FOUL PERSONAL by WALLRAPP,WILLS



GOOD FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK
SUB IN by QUINN,DAKOTA
SUB OUT by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 2PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,TREY
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TREY

GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

MISS FT by BROWN,ANTHONY

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB OUT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE

SUB IN by CAIRNS,PATRICK
SUB OUT by QUINN,DAKOTA

GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
MISS FT by ALEXANDER,JAKE
REBOUND OFF by SCROGGINS,DANTE

GOOD FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK
GOOD FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS 2PTR by BROWN,TREY
REBOUND OFF by ALEXANDER,JAKE
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by KLIEWER,PRESTON

SUB OUT by BROWN,TREY

STEAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 2PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

REBOUND OFF by CAIRNS,PATRICK

MISS FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK
MISS FT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

52-65

53-68

53-70
55-70

55-71
55-71

57-72

57-74

58-74

59-74
59-74
60-76

62-76

62-78

H13

H 15

H17
H 15

I

15

H 16

MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR
REBOUND OFF by WALLRAPP,WILLS
GOOD 3PTR by WALLRAPP,WILLS
ASSIST by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 2PTR by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
REBOUND DEF by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

TURNOVER by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by AUSTIN,MATT

SUB OUT by WALLRAPP,WILLS
REBOUND DEF by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB IN by KRUS,ERIC

SUB OUT by CATHY,TYSON

GOOD FT by TEMME,JAYDEN
GOOD FT by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB IN by WALLRAPP,WILLS
SUB OUT by AUSTIN,MATT

GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN
FOUL PERSONAL by SCOTT,NYSIR

FOUL PERSONAL by SCOTT,NYSIR

GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB IN by CATHY,TYSON
SUB OUT by KRUS,ERIC
TURNOVER by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

STEAL by TEMME,JAYDEN
GOOD 2PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by CATHY,TYSON

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,NYSIR
MISS 3PTR by TEMME,JAYDEN



REBOUND DEF by CAIRNS,PATRICK
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY
ASSIST by CAIRNS,PATRICK
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by BRADY,CAMERON

SUB OUT by SCROGGINS,DANTE

STEAL by KLIEWER,PRESTON

MISS FT by KLIEWER,PRESTON

MISS FT by KLIEWER,PRESTON

MISS 3PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK

FOUL PERSONAL by BRADY,CAMERON

MISS 2PTR by CAIRNS,PATRICK
FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,JAKE
SUB IN by SMITH,JOSH

SUB OUT by CAIRNS,PATRICK

SUB IN by HELM,ZACH

SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ANTHONY

01:55 65-78 H 13

01:55
01:55
01:55
01:35
01:35
01:35
01:35
01:33
01:22
01:11
01:11
01:11
01:11
01:11
01:11
00:57
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:27
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:19

65-80

65-81
65-81

65-83

65-83

H 15

H 16
H 16

H 18

H 18

TURNOVER by SCOTT,NYSIR

FOUL PERSONAL by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by CATHY,TYSON
GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,NYSIR

REBOUND DEF by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

GOOD FT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
GOOD FT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN
SUB IN by THOMPSON,JAKE

SUB OUT by BRISTOL,JAIDEN

REBOUND DEF by WALLRAPP,WILLS

GOOD FT by THOMPSON,JAKE

GOOD FT by THOMPSON,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by KERSCHEN,JOCOA
SUB OUT by WALLRAPP,WILLS
SUB IN by ADESE,JOEL

SUB OUT by TEMME,JAYDEN
SUB IN by SCHNEIDER,HUNTER
SUB OUT by SCOTT,NYSIR

SUB IN by NOSKEY,CHRISTIAN
SUB OUT by CATHY,TYSON



